ORTHOPAEDIC
Issue Aug 09 JD
Sterile Orthopaedic
Consumables & Accessories
         Supplied with batch
         traceability labels
         Colour coded packaging
         for ease of selection

AWS/1.6/23
1.6mm x   7.5cm
1.6mm x 10.0cm
1.6mm x 12.5cm
1.6mm x 13.0cm
1.6mm x 15.0cm
1.6mm x 17.5cm
1.6mm x 20.0cm
1.6mm x 23.0cm
1.6 Diameter
AWS/1.8/12.5
AWS/1.8/15
1.8mm x 12.5cm
1.8mm x 15.0cm
1.8 Diameter
AWS/1.5/15 1.5mm x 15.0cm
1.5 Diameter
STERILE ARTHRODESIS WIRES - Trocar/Trocar
AWS/1.4/10
AWS/1.4/12.5

e
C
od
e
&
 S
iz
e
1Per Pack 1Per Pack
www. judd-medical.co.uk
ARTHRODESIS & KIRSCHNER WIRES
medical
Judd
ORTHOPAEDIC
GIGLI SAWS
JM/OSG/30/S   30cm
JM/OSG/40/S   40cm
JM/OSG./50/S  50cm
JM/OSG/70/S   70cm
CHARNLEY SAWS
JM/OSC/30/S   30cm
JM/OSC/40/S   40cm
JM/OSC/50/S   50cm
JM/OSC/70/S   70cm
Gigli
Saw Handles
T140-120 Pair
Non sterile
SPPT/2.4/20S   2.4mm x 20cm
SPPT/2.8/20S   2.8mm x 20cm
SPPT/3.2/20S   3.2mm x 20cm
SPPT/3.6/20S   3.6mm x 20cm
WJ/23/3/S  23cm length, 3 sided
AWS/1.6/12.5/FTH    1.6mm x 12.5cm Fully Threaded
AWS/1.6/15/TH     1.6mm x 15.0cm Threaded One End
Other sizes available
STERILE GIGLI & CHARNLEY SAWS
Packs of 10
TRACTION HOOK

instructions for repair.
2.
We will provide you with a quotation for all costs involved in the
repair prior to any work being carried out.
3.
We will contact you for your authorisation and order number in
order to carry out the repairs.
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT OUR
CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM TEL  +44 (0)1527 559010
MAJOR COST
SAVINGS AVAILABLE
POWER TOOL REPAIR SERVICE
Issue July 09 JD
Contact our CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM
for your full Bur & Blade catalogue
AWSG/1.6/10    1.6mm x 10.0cm
AWSG/1.6/13    1.6mm x 13.0cm
Other sizes available
DENHAM PINS    Packs of 10
STERILE STEINMAN PINS    Packs of 10
SPPT/2.4/23S   2.4mm x 23cm
SPPT/2.8/23S   2.8mm x 23cm
SPPT/3.2/23S   3.2mm x 23cm
SPPT/3.6/23S   3.6mm x 23cm
REPLACEMENT BURS & BLADES
• LINVATEC/HALL®
      • DESOUTTER®
               • ZIMMER®